MCDL Lowell Tuesday League - Fall 2017

Pos Team Name

Bucks Corks N Bulls
oose Club - Billerica Moos
endezvous - VousDoo To

1 East End The Guardians D
Knickerbocker - Evolution 3V3
Capt John's - Krazy Krew D
Bucks Get 8 Out 3V3
Captain Johns Bones D

B
aras Banging The Neighk C
1
1
1
1
1

PAC Cobra Kai A

Division

WP

10

11

10

11

13

12

13

11

11

12

PPW

4.5

5.09

5.45

9.33

2.73

6.18

6.17

AS

18

13

48

17

11

10

26

11

12

AVG

0.300

0.455

0.100

0.364

0.808

0.917

0.846

0.091

0.636

0.750

PTS

45

56

40

60

91

112

91

30

68

74
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TJ Callahans - Hurricanes

FF Club - Null & Boys

Captain Johns Frig It

MCDL Lowell Tuesday League - Fall 2017

D 13
A 10
D 10

6.54

3.5

17

23

0.769

0.200

00000

85

50

35

Stats Abbreviations

WP - Weeks Played

PPW - Points Per Week

AS - Total All Stars Hit

PTS - Points

Standings were printed on Friday, March 29th
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